Each information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

Case information

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
UPCH#

Unit quantity

10.2"

7.2"

1.3"

1.10lbs
085896972068
1

11.1"

7.3"

8.6"

6.00Ibs
50085896972063
5

Shipping Information

Country of origin

CN

Minimum Order Quantity

Warranty Period

Lowest possible unit

Sunset date

12
Case
6/1/2015

General information

Color
Moore #
Recycled %
Layer/Pallet
Cases/Layer

BRANDS

Black
KMW97206US
0

5

20

Kensington

Mobile Bluetooth® Backlit Keyboard — Black
K97206US

Product Description

If you've ever been using an iPad® or iPhone® and found yourself wishing you had a thin, compact wireless
keyboard to work with so you could type faster, Kensington has the answer for you. Our Mobile Bluetooth Backlit
Keyboard connects quickly to your device with the push of a button so you can stop struggling with the virtual
keyboard on the screen. With 6 rows of island-style, high-performance keys, it's provides a similar experience to
typing on a laptop. There are also iOS-specific shortcut keys so you can cut down on keystrokes. And if you're
typing in dimly lit conditions, all the keys are backlit and you can scroll through 7 different colors to find the one that
fits your eye the best. The keyboard is made ultra-thin stainless steel, giving you a sturdy platform for typing while
remaining lightweight.

Features

* Wireless Bluetooth® connectivity to easily pair with an iPad® or iPhone®
* 6 rows of island-style, high-performance keys

» Backlit with 7 selectable colors for typing in darkened conditions

« Ultra-thin, stainless steel construction for strong, lightweight sturdiness

« Shortcut keys designed for iOS

* Includes Micro USB to mini USB charging cable
Specifications

» Color Black

» Color Black

» Connections Micro USB

» Keyboard Features Spill-Proof

* My Device iPad Air

 Protection Back Protection, Screen Protection
» Wireless Type Bluetooth

» Custom / Stock Stock

www.kensington.com



